
2.82

3.15

3.06

 C5’

 C4’

 S  

 O3 

 O2 
 O1 

 C2 

 C1 

 N  

 C6’
 C1’

 C2’

 C3’

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB  CG2

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ala 229(C)

Gly 153(C)

Val 74(C)

Gly 75(C)
Arg 230(C)

Nhe 1401(C)

Arg 154(C)
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